

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 16022-16023/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2010 in RP No. 25/2010 &
CM No. 1526/2010 & RFA No. 1640/1977 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHANT GURMUKH DASS(D) THR.LR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.No.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Bhatti,Adv.
Mr. Dev Suman Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Varma,Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Chauriah,Adv.
Mr. Vika Singh Jangra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner again seeks time to produce the
further documents.

Adjourned finally by two weeks. No further
extension.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master