

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10912-10914/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2010 in RFA No.1640/1977 (O&M),
dated 22/02/2010 in CM No. 1526-CI of 2010, dated 15/07/2010 in RP No.25-
CI/2010 (O&M) of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHANT GURMUKH DASS(D) THR.LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SH. YASHPAL & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.K. Bhatti, Adv.
Mr. Dev Suman Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. A. Faraz Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
Respondents.

List in January, 2014 on a Tuesday for Final Disposal.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER